1.06
.46
.32
.60
.20O
.30
.25 TO CENTER OF LEAD WIRE
1.74

F: 269.381.4113
Certified: ISO 9001:2015
ORDER EXAMPLES
153-37-80-24VDC M194-39-LL-VAI-12VDC
P253-39-RC-24VDC PM154-39-1205060
ACCESSORIES – VALVES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SERIES PART NUMBER
NOTES153 / 154 193 / 194 253 / 254
MOUNTING
BRACKET 46706 47226 8-388A
L-type bracket
for inline valve
mounting.
PIPE
PLUG 130-31 130-15 130-25
Plug 3 port for 2-way
function. Plug 4-port
for 3-way use.
PLUG-IN LEAD
WIRE 12” 46669 N/A Receptacle choices
for plug-in electrical
entry valves (valve
option code 37).PLUG-IN LEAD
WIRE 72” 43200 N/A
DIN HS2
Receptacle for DIN
electrical entry
valves (valve option
code 39).
Connector: DIN
43650C 15mm Style
Receptacle (Micro
Mini 9mm)
HS2-CLL suitable
for IP67 valves.
DIN W/LED
LIGHT HS2LED(voltage)
IP67 DIN
W/2000MM
CABLE
HS2CLL
ACCESSORIES – MANIFOLDS
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SERIES PART NUMBER
NOTES150M 190M 250M
PIPE
PLUG 130-15 130-25 130-21 For manifold supply and
exhaust ports.
BLOCK-OFF
PLATE 46720 47222 47498 Includes plate, (2) o-rings
and (2) screws.
VALVE
MOUNTING
KIT
46672 47221 47248 Includes (2) o-rings and
(2) screws (replacement).
DIN RAIL
CLIP DRC
Includes (2) clips and (2)
screws. Mounts manifold
to 35mm DIN Rail.
PLUGGING
DISC 46770 47224 47500 Bag of 10. Plugs 3-port
valve for 2-way function.*
* Place one disc between manifold and valve-to-manifold gasket, in exhaust path.
MANIFOLD 15MM* 19MM* 25MM*
2 STN 150M2 190M2 250M2
4 STN 150M4 190M4 250M4
6 STN 150M6 190M6 250M6
8 STN 150M8 190M8 250M8
^	 Metric port models available:  Add prefix E